Columbus Club

5820 - 5848

PERARL SEAWAYS

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
178,40 m
33,80 m
6,50 m
16,50 knots
23.760 kW
1989/2001/2005/2014
1832

702 pcs.
320 pcs.
1852 m
1,852 km/h

Length:
Width:
Draught:

Service speed:
Engine power:

Build:
Passengers:
Cabins:

Cars:

Nautical Mile:
Knots:

Distance Cph-Oslo:
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6501 - 6703
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PEARL SERWAYS
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